WBRA Registered Contractors

Watson Excavating Inc.
2720 Whitmoyer Rd
Watsontown, PA 17777
(570) 649-5736
lewatson@windstream.net

Pine Mountain Excavating, Inc.
PO Box 195
[bookmark: _GoBack]Avis, PA 17721
1-877-399-3458
cody@pmexcavating.com

Leslie Hauck Construction Inc.
9520 Susquehanna Trail
Muncy, PA 17756
(570) 546-6175
lhauck1@windstream.net

Getgen Excavating
2846 Bottle Run Rd
Williamsport, PA 17701
(570) 326-4236
don@getgen.com

Markle's Plumbing & Heating
1020 Dewey Ave
Williamsport, PA 17701
(570)-322-2555
marklesplumbing@comcast.net

JB Landscaping
1418 Country Club Ln
Williamsport, PA 17701
(570) 971-8025
JBland3408@hotmail.com

Robbins Excavating LLC
195 Deerview Road
Unityville, PA 17774
(570) 482-2233
srobbins1115@gmail.com


B&C Excavating
77 Wagner Ave
Montgomery, PA 17752
(570) 777-7520
nbrown_77@comcast.net

Baxter Plumbing & Heating Inc.
50 E Academy St
Hughesville, PA 17737
(570) 971-5415
baxterplumbing@gmail.com


R.W. Dittmar Plumbing & Heating
1381 Muncy Exchange Rd
Muncy, PA 17756
(570) 916-1908
dittmar@dittmarfuel.com

Plumbing Masters
302 Sidney St
S Williamsport, PA 17702
(570) 323-1983
Plumbingmasters1@verizon.net 


Wagner Excavating
856 Exchange Rd
Muncy, PA 17756
(570) 546-8398
guyw@windstream.net

Roesly Mechanical
708 Ferry St Apt 2
Danville, PA 17821
(570) 317-0103

R E Myers Excavating & Construction
210 3rd Ave
Lock Haven, PA 17745
570-660-5477
remyersexcavating@yahoo.com



K&M Paving
579 Old Glade Run Rd
Muncy, PA 17756
570-546-2493
kmpavingco@aol.com

Winder Trucking & Excavation
281 Sunrise Dr
Hughesville, PA 17737
570-279-6521
Kwinder86@gmail.com

Elite Excavating Services
PO Box 294
Montoursville, PA 17754
570-220-2351
smwertz@hotmail.com


TNT Enterprises
492 West 1st St
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
570-380-0902
Jtimko2674@aol.com

R&S Excavating
PO Box 401
Montoursville, PA 17754
570-279-1886
Rickshaw303@gmail.com

Sampson Plumbing & Heating
105 Keller Loop
Williamsport, PA 17701
570-419-8006
Sampson14@live.com

R.E.M.A. Plumbing & Heating
131 Water St
PO Box 332
Picture Rocks, PA 17762
570 777-0383
remaplumbingheating@yahoo.com



Wood’s Excavating
923 Stoney Batter Rd
Muncy, PA 17756
570 584-3638
TJW9169@aol.com

LIN Excavating
3743 Grimesville Rd
Linden, PA 17744
570-337-9901
linexcavating@gmail.com

